FS-A72
PICMG1.3 Full-size CPU Card
User’s Manual
Edition: 1.2
2014/05/14
FS-A72 User’s Manual
 2
Copyright

O
pF)
Ordering Code
FS-A72G Intel® Core™ 2 Quad, DDRIII, VGA, USB2.0, Mini-PCI, PCI,
COM Port, FDD, HD Audio, SATA, IrDA, 1 x Gigabit LAN
Support Four X1 & One X16 PCI Express interface
FS-A72G2 Same as above with secondary Gigabit LAN
FS-A72FG Intel® Core™ 2 Quad, DDRIII, VGA, USB2.0, Mini-PCI, PCI,
COM Port, FDD, HD Audio, SATA, IrDA, 1 x Gigabit LAN
Support One X4 & One X16 PCI Express interface
FS-A72FG2 Same as above with secondary Gigabit LAN
OHS-1U775S 1U CPU Cooler for LGA 775 with Backplane
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT
FS-A72 User’s Manual